
Team standings with last match
9ball B FALL LEAGUE

Name Match
Wins

Total
team

points
Gms Last Match LM SC LM Opp. Team Name Nights

Played

Last match

Hattrixies 19 2316 450 3/10/2025 7:00:00 PM 101 Shark Tank 25
Zoo Mania 15 2276 450 3/10/2025 7:00:00 PM 72 Sober Ones 25

Sober Ones 13 2216 450 3/10/2025 7:00:00 PM 112 Zoo Mania 25
Shark Tank 13 2151 450 3/10/2025 7:00:00 PM 77 Hattrixies 25

Mixed Up As Usual 12 2202 450 3/10/2025 7:00:00 PM 78 Tipsy NINJAS 25
Crispy's 12 2156 450 3/10/2025 7:00:00 PM 83 Cid's Hotties 25

Tipsy NINJAS 9 1579 342 3/10/2025 7:00:00 PM 93 Mixed Up As Usual 19
Cid's Hotties 4 2072 450 3/10/2025 7:00:00 PM 93 Crispy's 25

Team players
9ball B FALL LEAGUE

**Floating Spares**

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Kelly McBain 31.64 3 18 107
Heather McBain 25.47 3 18 86

Cid's Hotties

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Bonnie Price 18.67 20 120 366
Linda Friedrich 20.41 16 96 335
Dawn Schoen 14.71 17 102 309

Michelle Winkley 23.53 11 66 277
BRAD WINKLEY 33.38 6 36 196

Shane Saylor 30.2 2 12 66
Desiree Florek 36 1 6 36

Cid Bindelli 18.17 1 6 18
Toni McCormick 10.25 1 6 18

Crispy's

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Cathy Fuhrman 26 15 90 390
Heath Reece 32.09 11 66 353

Geraldine Wojahn GEE 28.45 11 66 313
Shari Gaj 25.58 12 72 307

Cheryl Ketchum 27.93 10 60 301
Elizabeth Englert 27.6 10 60 276

Hattrixies

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Katrina Taylor 29.94 24 144 751
Amanda Lay 28.09 20 120 656

Traci Peterson 24.72 19 114 502
Mike Feathergill 29.56 10 60 303
Gordy Peterson 31.36 1 6 39
Manny Matos 29 1 6 20

Brandon Krogh 37 0 0 0

Sam's Amusement League Stats 2024-2025Sam's Amusement League Stats 2024-2025

Page : 1 - 3
Printed on 03/13/2025  1:45:51 PM



Team players
9ball B FALL LEAGUE

Mixed Up As Usual

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Will Lobacz 29.54 23 138 710
Kenny Schoen 25.63 17 102 454
Roxy Pinnola 21.19 17 102 400

Kendall Demoulin 24.97 13 78 363
Justin Keller 34.13 5 30 166

Shark Tank

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Reid Stuck 24.87 23 138 572
Chris Hamilton 27.1 21 126 569

Mike Clark 33.5 16 96 536
Izzy Hamilton 32.63 8 48 261
Sam Carlson 27.83 6 36 167

Sober Ones

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Phil Pulizzano 27.24 24 144 659
Amber Mollman 29.45 21 126 629
Ernie Peterson 24.02 18 108 472
Nadine Tiedke 26.14 11 66 341

Sean Paap 34.5 1 6 36

Tipsy NINJAS

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Kelly McBain 31.64 11 66 336
Heather McBain 25.47 14 84 347

Thomas Reitmeyer 35.82 11 66 394
Jane Humber 19 11 66 209

Myles Williams 28.83 6 36 173
Mike Wachholder 23.25 4 24 93

Zoo Mania

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Dan Danilo 25.1 25 150 734
Leonard Beams 36.07 18 108 696

Nala Cliff 18.26 25 150 508
Allison Roth 24 7 42 154

Sam's Amusement League Stats 2024-2025Sam's Amusement League Stats 2024-2025

Page : 2 - 3
Printed on 03/13/2025  1:45:51 PM



Player standings
9ball B FALL LEAGUE

Players Pts+ Gms Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played

Katrina Taylor 751 144 29.94 24
Dan Danilo 734 150 25.1 25
Will Lobacz 710 138 29.54 23

Leonard Beams 696 108 36.07 18
Phil Pulizzano 659 144 27.24 24
Amanda Lay 656 120 28.09 20

Amber Mollman 629 126 29.45 21
Reid Stuck 572 138 24.87 23

Chris Hamilton 569 126 27.1 21
Mike Clark 536 96 33.5 16
Nala Cliff 508 150 18.26 25

Traci Peterson 502 114 24.72 19
Ernie Peterson 472 108 24.02 18
Kenny Schoen 454 102 25.63 17
Kelly McBain 443 84 31.64 14

Heather McBain 433 102 25.47 17
Roxy Pinnola 400 102 21.19 17

Thomas Reitmeyer 394 66 35.82 11
Cathy Fuhrman 390 90 26 15

Bonnie Price 366 120 18.67 20
Kendall Demoulin 363 78 24.97 13

Heath Reece 353 66 32.09 11
Nadine Tiedke 341 66 26.14 11
Linda Friedrich 335 96 20.41 16

Geraldine Wojahn GEE 313 66 28.45 11
Dawn Schoen 309 102 14.71 17

Shari Gaj 307 72 25.58 12
Mike Feathergill 303 60 29.56 10
Cheryl Ketchum 301 60 27.93 10
Michelle Winkley 277 66 23.53 11
Elizabeth Englert 276 60 27.6 10

Izzy Hamilton 261 48 32.63 8
Jane Humber 209 66 19 11

BRAD WINKLEY 196 36 33.38 6
Myles Williams 173 36 28.83 6
Sam Carlson 167 36 27.83 6
Justin Keller 166 30 34.13 5
Allison Roth 154 42 24 7

Mike Wachholder 93 24 23.25 4
Shane Saylor 66 12 30.2 2

Gordy Peterson 39 6 31.36 1
Desiree Florek 36 6 36 1

Sean Paap 36 6 34.5 1
Manny Matos 20 6 29 1
Cid Bindelli 18 6 18.17 1

Toni McCormick 18 6 10.25 1
Brandon Krogh 0 0 37 0

Mick Potts 0 0 0 0

Sam's Amusement League Stats 2024-2025Sam's Amusement League Stats 2024-2025

Page : 3 - 3
Printed on 03/13/2025  1:45:51 PM


